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RANJEET DESHMUKH DENTAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH CENTRE,

i{ k-1 \;ng NAGPUR-440019
NS (NAAC Accredited with B+)
Digdoh Hills, Hingna Road, Nagpur-440 019 Ph: (07104) 665000,665301 Fax: (07104) 66501 1,Email:
vspmdercnagpur(@email.com Website: hitps://vspmdcre.edu.in
FEES STRUCTURE FOR BDS ADMISSION FOR THE A.Y. 2025-2026.
**WOM AGAINST
**EBC/E #*SBC/ EN NRI NRI
PARTICULAR OPEN WS/SEBC/ VINT OBC/SE | SC/ST J/INST. QUOTA
OBC BC/EBC/ QUOTA | AMOUNT
EWS AMOUNT
Admission Fees 1,500/- 1,500/- 1,500/- | — 1,500/- 1,500/- 1,500/- 1,500/-
Eatee cation 40,000/~ | 40,000~ | 40,000~ | 40,000/~ | 40,000 | 40,000/~ |  40,000/-
Money (Refundable)
Self-Finance Unit 50/- 50/- 50/- 50/- 50/- 50/- 50/-
Disaster Fund 50/- 50/- 50/- 50/- 50/- 50/- 50/-
Medical Exam Fees 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/-
Student Welfare Fund 530/- 530/- 530/- 530/- 530/- 530/- 530/-
Uiy 100/- 100/- 100/- 100/~ | 100/- 100/- 100/~
Development Fees
*Tuition Fees 4,00.886/- | 2,00,443/- 0/- 0/- 0/- | 13.59.000/- | 13,59,000/-
*Development Fees 52,114/- 52,114/- 52,114/- 52,114/- 0/- 0/- 0/-
Total 4,95,730/- | 2,95,287/- 94,844/- 94,844/- | 42,730/- | 14,01,730/- | 14,01,730/-

* The Tuition Fees & Development Fees as mentioned above is subjected to revision as per Fees

Regulating Authority.

**The above fees structure is for EBC, EWS (Open category) students having family income less than

8 lacks. For rest of the students having income more than 8 lacks will have to pay full fees at par with

Open category.

** The above fees structure is for OBC,VINT,SBC,SEBC category students having Non-Creamy Layer

Certificate. For rest of the students not having Non-Creamy Layer Certificate will have to pay full fees

at par with Open category.
Tuition Fees & Other Fees will be accepted by D.D. in favour of “Dean, RANJEET DESHMUKH
DENTAL COLLEGE & R. C., Payable at “Nagpur”

-

(Dean) =
ntal College &

NTAL.

Ranjeet Deshm
RANJERSS
COLLEGE & RESEARCH CENTRE

Digdoh Hitls,

Roed,




NAGPUR-440019
(Formerly known as VSPM'’s Dental College & Research Centre, Nagpur)

(NAAC Accredited with B+)

RANJEET DESHMUKH DENTAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH CENTRE,

Digdoh Hills, Hingna Road, Nagpur-440 019 Ph: (07104) 665000,665301 Fax: (07104) 665011,Email:
vspmdcrenagpur@gmail.com Website: https://vspmdere.edu.in
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Note : The Ranjeet Deshmukh Dental College & Research Centre whose Previous Name was VSPM Dental
College & RC, Nagpur is also Attached to Lata Mangeshkar Hospital like NKP SIMS Digdoh Hills, Hingna
Road, Nagpur attached Lata Mangeshkar Hospital.
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